	ПРОТОКОЛ

	«Кубок Орехово 2012»
по  триатлону посвящённому Дню Военно-Морского Флота России

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29.07.2012 г.            Мужчины 100м+4,5км+3,5км                   б/о Орехово

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	п/п №
	ФИО
	Год рождения
	Группа
	Номер
	 I этап
Плавание
	Транзит. зона
	 II этап
Велокросс
	Транзит. зона
	Время финиша

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Репарюк Виктор
	1977
	КМ
	210
	0:01:46
	0:02:40
	0:17:28
	0:17:33
	0:32:36

	2
	Куляев Владимир
	1976
	КМ
	221
	0:02:16
	0:03:23
	0:17:39
	0:18:02
	0:32:44

	3
	Машрабов Максим
	1978
	КМ
	200
	0:02:08
	0:02:56
	0:17:24
	 
	0:33:32

	4
	Хамицевич Роман
	 
	КМ
	220
	0:02:16
	0:03:12
	0:17:43
	0:18:01
	0:34:38

	5
	Березин Дмитрий
	1990
	КМ
	231
	0:03:10
	0:03:52
	0:21:17
	0:21:40
	0:35:27

	6
	Кудин Юрий
	1977
	КМ
	203
	0:02:57
	 
	0:21:16
	0:21:42
	0:35:38

	7
	Тамм Александр
	1953
	КМ
	218
	0:02:57
	0:04:42
	0:21:48
	0:25:22
	0:39:38

	8
	Писарев Василий
	1980
	КМ
	228
	0:02:40
	0:04:35
	0:24:12
	0:24:44
	0:39:48

	9
	Степанов Валерий
	1974
	КМ
	217
	0:02:12
	0:03:30
	0:24:43
	0:22:26
	0:40:11

	10
	Ламаш Евгений
	1987
	КМ
	224
	0:02:40
	0:04:55
	0:21:21
	0:22:10
	0:40:19

	11
	Чмерев Александр
	1972
	КМ
	204
	0:02:57
	 
	0:22:25
	0:22:58
	0:40:22

	12
	Васильев Александр
	 
	КМ
	237
	0:02:40
	0:04:06
	0:21:45
	0:22:19
	0:40:54

	13
	Кодинцев Александр
	1958
	КМ
	215
	0:02:39
	0:03:58
	0:22:27
	0:23:00
	0:41:30

	14
	Васильев Дмитрий
	1983
	КМ
	236
	0:02:08
	0:03:50
	0:21:21
	0:21:57
	0:41:49

	15
	Грига Сергей
	1966
	КМ
	225
	0:02:28
	0:04:36
	0:22:21
	0:22:58
	0:42:14

	16
	Кравцов Андрей
	1989
	КМ
	232
	0:03:10
	0:04:18
	0:25:07
	0:25:50
	0:43:50

	17
	Коротков Юрий
	1961
	КМ
	211
	0:04:03
	0:05:56
	0:22:15
	0:23:11
	0:44:34

	18
	Тленов Сергей
	1987
	КМ
	222
	0:02:00
	0:03:45
	0:24:47
	0:25:52
	0:45:08

	19
	Голиков Михаил
	1986
	КМ
	227
	0:02:40
	0:04:47
	0:24:19
	 
	0:45:34

	20
	Васильев Сергей
	229
	КМ
	229
	0:03:22
	0:05:27
	0:25:48
	0:26:24
	0:45:34

	21
	Петров Сергей 
	1989
	КМ
	234
	0:03:26
	0:06:06
	0:25:50
	0:26:37
	0:45:34

	22
	Запольский Денис
	1984
	КМ
	233
	0:02:40
	0:04:09
	0:25:49
	0:26:18
	0:45:56

	23
	Сабиров Фанзар
	1953
	КМ
	249
	0:03:19
	0:05:47
	0:26:45
	0:27:39
	0:47:16

	24
	Стеценко Никита
	 
	КМ
	207
	0:02:57
	0:04:12
	0:23:43
	0:24:26
	0:47:24

	25
	Николин Алексей
	1964
	КМ
	241
	0:02:57
	0:05:13
	0:26:03
	0:26:54
	0:47:37

	26
	Ефимов Александр
	1992
	КМ
	242
	0:02:40
	0:04:03
	0:27:42
	0:28:16
	0:47:51

	27
	Ковалев Виктор
	1984
	КМ
	205
	0:03:34
	0:04:54
	0:31:00
	0:31:37
	0:48:38

	28
	Погодин Артем
	1990
	КМ
	209
	0:02:37
	0:03:43
	0:28:07
	0:28:37
	0:51:29

	29
	Приймин Вячеслав
	1989
	КМ
	243
	0:02:40
	0:06:09
	0:33:33
	0:34:41
	0:55:02

	30
	Голубов Александр
	1982
	КМ
	216
	0:02:30
	0:05:08
	0:28:13
	0:29:11
	0:58:47

	31
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	32
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Главный судья
	М.М.Лихтгольц
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Секретарь
	И.Г.Терентьева
	
	
	
	
	
	


	«Кубок Орехово 2012»
по  триатлону посвящённому Дню Военно-Морского Флота России

	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29.07.2012 г.            Женщины 100м+4,5км+3,5км                   б/о Орехово

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	п/п №
	ФИО
	Год рождения
	Группа
	Номер
	 I этап
Плавание
	Транзит. зона
	 II этап
Велокросс
	Транзит. зона
	Время финиша

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Федорова Наталья
	1976
	КЖ
	240
	0:02:40
	0:04:53
	0:22:52
	0:24:06
	0:42:18

	2
	Салаткова Еватерина
	1977
	КЖ
	214
	0:04:06
	0:05:52
	0:25:18
	0:26:01
	0:47:52

	3
	Иванова Ирина
	 
	КЖ
	201
	0:03:01
	 
	0:28:27
	0:29:04
	0:50:13

	4
	Биатова Ирина
	1955
	КЖ
	13
	0:05:01
	0:06:17
	0:28:27
	0:29:33
	0:53:51

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Главный судья
	М.М.Лихтгольц
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Секретарь
	И.Г.Терентьева
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


